
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Enabling Works 

2 Underpinning  15 days Mon 26/11/18 Fri 14/12/18

3 Retaining Wall 20 days Mon 26/11/18 Fri 21/12/18

4 Ground Beam Front Elevation  8 days Wed 12/12/18 Fri 21/12/18

5 Scaffolding & Builders Work 10 days Mon 07/01/19 Fri 18/01/19

6 Frame & Associated Builders 
Work

7 1st Steel Work Delivery  1 day Mon 21/01/19 Mon 21/01/19

8 Steel Erection & Associated 
Builders Work 

10 days Mon 21/01/19 Fri 01/02/19

9 2nd Steel Work Delivery  1 day Mon 04/02/19 Mon 04/02/19

10 Steel Erection & Associated 
Builders Work 

10 days Mon 04/02/19 Fri 15/02/19

11 3rd Steel Work Delivery 1 day Mon 18/02/19 Mon 18/02/19

12 Steel Erection & Associated 
Builders Work 

10 days Mon 18/02/19 Fri 01/03/19

13 Timber Roofing Works  10 days Mon 04/03/19 Fri 15/03/19

14 Slate Roofing 5 days Mon 18/03/19 Fri 22/03/19

15 Internal Fitout

16 Internal Making Good and 
Stair/Flooring Construction

15 days Mon 04/03/19 Fri 22/03/19

17 Window/Glazing Installation 5 days Mon 18/03/19 Fri 22/03/19

18 1st Fix Drylining 10 days Mon 25/03/19 Fri 05/04/19

19 1st Fix Services 20 days Mon 01/04/19 Fri 26/04/19

20 Closing of Walls & Ceilings 15 days Mon 29/04/19 Fri 17/05/19

21 Decoration ‐ Plastering, Mist 
Coat +1

10 days Mon 13/05/19 Fri 24/05/19

22 Kitchen Installation 10 days Mon 20/05/19 Fri 31/05/19

23 2nd Fix Services 25 days Mon 27/05/19 Fri 28/06/19

24 Carpets & Timber Flooring 15 days Mon 17/06/19 Fri 05/07/19

25 Final Coats 5 days Mon 08/07/19 Fri 12/07/19
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